
FARMER
RESOURCE
WORKSHOP

January 29, 2020 

9-Noon

Sleeping Lady Mtn. Resort

7375 Icicle Rd. Leavenworth

Tadpole Building

Introduction to day, speakers, &

participants

 

Introduction to Salmon-Safe,

market and environmental

benefits 

 

Third-party assessment process

for Salmon-Safe Certification

 

Break - refreshments provided

 

Tariff relief, low interest loans,

and other FSA programs 

 

Payment for chipping, and NRCS

cost-share programs / eligibility

 

Cascadia farm infrastructure cost-

share program and process 

 

Q&A / Discussion

 

Program Sign up / Information

requests

AGENDA

9:00-9:15 

 

 

9:15-9:45

 

 

 

9:45-10:15

 

 

10:15-10:30

 

10:30-10:50

 

 

10:50-11:10

 

 

11:10-11:30

 

 
11:30-11:45
 

 
11:45-12

 

MarySutton Carruthers, 

Cascadia Conservation District

 

 

 

Rob Koch

Apple Leaf LLC

 

 

Jonathan McPhee

USDA -Farm Service Agency

 

 

 

Chris Wright 

Natural Resource Conservation

Service 

 

 

Sandy Letzing

Cascadia Conservation District

 

 

 

Please join us for a tour of the Sleeping Lady Garden following the workshop!

 

 

Kevin Scribner,

Salmon-Safe Inc. 

 



marketing tools for direct sales

programs for low-cost farm infrastructure upgrades

payment programs for chipping orchard tree removal

becoming a Salmon-Safe Certified farm

PRODUCE  FARMERS        ORCHARDISTS  

 CIDERIES        VINEYARDS

  

FARMER
RESOURCE
WORKSHOP

JOIN  US  FOR  THIS  FREE  EVENT !

JAN .  29  

9-NOON

SLEEPING  LADY  

MTN .  RESORT  

FARM  TOUR  TO

FOLLOWPlease RSVP to: MarySuttonC@Cascadiacd.org 509-436-1601

Join Cascadia Conservation District & partners to learn about: 


