## FARMER RESOURCE WORKSHOP

January 29, 2020 9-Noon Sleeping Lady Mtn. Resort 7375 Icicle Rd. Leavenworth Tadpole Building

## **AGENDA**

11:45-12

9:00-9:15	Introduction to day, speakers, & participants	MarySutton Carruthers, Cascadia Conservation District
9:15-9:45	Introduction to Salmon-Safe, market and environmental benefits	Kevin Scribner, Salmon-Safe Inc.
9:45-10:15	Third-party assessment process for Salmon-Safe Certification	Rob Koch Apple Leaf LLC
10:15-10:30	Break - refreshments provided	
10:30-10:50	Tariff relief, low interest loans, and other FSA programs	Jonathan McPhee USDA -Farm Service Agency
10:50-11:10	Payment for chipping, and NRCS cost-share programs / eligibility	Chris Wright Natural Resource Conservation Service
11:10-11:30	Cascadia farm infrastructure cost- share program and process	Sandy Letzing Cascadia Conservation District
11:30-11:45	Q&A / Discussion	

Please join us for a tour of the Sleeping Lady Garden following the workshop!

Program Sign up / Information

requests



JOIN US FOR THIS FREE EVENT!

## FARMER RESOURCE WORKSHOP



Join Cascadia Conservation District & partners to learn about:

- marketing tools for direct sales
- programs for low-cost farm infrastructure upgrades
- payment programs for chipping orchard tree removal
- becoming a Salmon-Safe Certified farm









JAN. 29
9-NOON
SLEEPING LADY
MTN. RESORT
FARM TOUR TO
FOLLOW